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WEFn 25 (1950) 4F 83,200 1,550,462 752,266 798,196 -7,398 94.2
30 (1955) 89,276 1,547,580 749,636 797,944 -2,882 93.9
35 (1960) 93,419 1,513,624 729,692 783,932 -33,956 93.1
40 (1965) 98,275 1,521,656 735,781 785,875 8,032 93.6
45 (1970) 103,720 1,580,021 769,524 810,497 58,365 94.9
46 (1971) 105,145 1,604,583 783,770 820,813 24,562 95.5
47 (1972) 107,595 1,627,605 796,644 830,961 23,022 95.9
48 (1973) 109,104 1,653,823 811,394 842,429 26,218 96.3
49 (1974) 110,573 1,679,043 825,024 854,019 25,220 96.6
50 (1975) 111,940 1,698,003 834,794 863,209 18,960 96.7
51 (1976) 113,089 1,716,737 845,332 871,405 18,734 97.0
52 (1977) 114,154 1,734,951 855,574 879,377 18,214 97.3
53 (1978) 115,174 1,751,725 864,132 887,593 16,774 97.4
54 (1979) 116,133 1,772,863 875,552 897,311 21,138 97.6
55 (1980) 117,060 1,792,201 885,573 906,628 19,338 97.7
56 (1981) 117,884 1,806,650 893,278 913,372 14,449 97.8
57 (1982) 118,693 1,820,021 900,192 919,829 13,371 97.9
58 (1983) 119,483 1,832,995 906,424 926,571 12,974 97.8
59 (1984) 120,235 1,846,386 913,261 933,125 13,391 97.9
60 (1985) 121,049 1,866,066 924,221 941,845 19,680 98.1
61 (1986) 121,672 1,879,533 931,272 948,261 13,467 98.2
62 (1987) 122,264 1,893,394 938,262 955,132 13,861 98.2
63 (1988) 122,783 1,906,230 944,723 961,507 12,836 98.3
Rk ot (1989) 4 123,255 1,918,853 951,590 967,263 12,623 98.4
2 (1990) 123,611 1,935,168 962,571 972,597 16,315 99.0
3 (1991) 124,043 1,952,217 972,330 979,887 17,049 99.2
4 (1992) 124,452 1,964,100 978,715 985,385 11,883 99.3
5 (1993) 124,764 1,975,815 984,703 991,112 11,715 99.4
6 (1994) 125,034 1,983,025 987,976 995,049 7,210 99.3
7 (1995) 125,570 1,984,390 987,426 996,964 1,365 99.0
8 (1996) 125,864 1,993,220 991,939 1,001,281 8,830 99.1
9 (1997) 126,166 2,000,511 995,126 1,005,385 7,291 99.0
10 (1998) 126,486 2,006,254 997,815 1,008,439 5,743 98.9
11 (1999) 126,686 2,009,120 999,136 1,009,984 2,866 98.9
12 (2000) 126,926 2,004,817 995,859 1,008,958 -4,303 98.7
13 (2001) 127,291 2,009,064 997,799 1,011,265 4,247 98.7
14 (2002) 127,435 2,010,507 998,248 1,012,259 1,443 98.6
15 (2003) 127,619 2,011,691 998,758 1,012,933 1,184 98.6
16 (2004) 127,787 2,014,874 1,000,371 1,014,503 3,183 98.6
17 (2005) 127,768 2,016,631 1,002,114 1,014,517 1,757 98.8
18 (2006) 127,770 2,015,105 1,001,349 1,013,756 -1,526 98.8
19 (2007) 127,771 2,015,233 1,001,870 1,013,363 128 98.9
20 (2008) 127,692 2,014,650 1,001,763 1,012,887 -583 98.9
21 (2009) 127,510 2,010,732 999,627 1,011,105 -3,918 98.9
22 (2010) 128,057 2,007,683 996,855 1,010,828 -3,049 98.6
23 (2011) 127,799 2,000,021 993,204 1,006,817 -7,662 98.6
24 (2012) 127,515 1,993,386 989,887 1,003,499 -6,635 98.6
25 (2013) 127,298 1,987,119 987,065 1,000,054 -6,267 98.7
26 (2014) 127,083 1,980,960 984,611 996,349 -6,159 98.8
27 (2015) 127,095 1,974,255 981,626 992,629 -6,705 98.9
28 (2016) 126,933 1,968,425 979,445 988,980 -5,830 99.0
29 (2017) 126,706 1,961,963 977,103 984,860 -6,462 99.2
30 (2018) 126,443 1,952,926 973,794 979,132 -9,037 99.5
A gt (2019) 4E 126,167 1,942,313 969,558 972,755 -10,613 99.7
2 (2020) 126,146 1,933,146 964,930 968,216 -9,167 99.7
3 (2021) 125,502 1,921,575 958,733 962,842 -11,571 99.6
4 (2022) 124,947 1,908,380 951,965 956,415 -13,195 995
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